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Dia 11/02, quinta a tarde (Sesséo |)

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30

Saeed Salari

Thamiris Guerra Giacon
Thiago Machado de Araujo
Maria Elisa Marciano Martinez

Dia 11/02, quinta a tarde (Sessdo Il)

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00

Antonio Carlos Giorgi

Guilherme De Oliveira Mendes Ohira
lara Alves Anes

Jeneson Medeiros De Aquino Sales
Karoline Amaral Cerqueira

Dia 12/02, sexta a tarde (Sessao Ill)

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30

Helena Pletsch

Fazal Wahab

Kamran Alam

Patience Bello Shamaki

Dia 12/02, sexta a tarde (Sessdo IV)

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00

Leonardo Antonio Caceres Avilez
Lucas Alves da Silva

Rafael Giglio Gomes

Roberta Hergessel de Castro
Vinicius Marques Rodrigues Blanco

Candidatos que serdo avaliados sem arguicao

Carlos Alberto de Souza Pinto

Diego Costa Lopes

Felipe Biermann Krusche

Filipe Fusco

Henrique Camargo de Araujo Venturelli
Lucas Batista de Moura




